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PCB Screw Terminal Block   ,

250V

2P,3P-24P

Green

GT128-5.0

5.0mm(.197 )＂

Screws

Pin header 

Wire guard

M2.5,steel,Cr Zn Plated3+

Brass Tin plated,  

Brass,Ni Plated

IEC

250V

18A

2.5mm2

UL

300V

15A

24-12AWG

AC2000V/1Min

Standard

Rated voltage

Wire range

With standing voltage

Electrical

Mechanical

Ambient temperature

Dimensions

Pitch

Poles

Material

Housing

Rated current

Torque 0.4Nm(3.5Lb-In.)

Strip length 7mm

4

2P, 3P-24P

Elevator  Industry Security Instrument Machinery Energy Communication
Lighting Construction Electrical

NINGBO GOLTEN ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.

NINGBO GOLTEN ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.

NINGBO GOLTEN ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.

PACKING:
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HOW TO ORDER:

P
1 Single pitch

Double pitch2
Color

Customer Request

1 Grey

2

3

4

5

Blue

Black

Green

Orange

6

7

8

9 White

Yellow

Trans Parent

Red

Item Pitch Poles

500

400

15

20

25

29

27

28

27

27

27

27

27

29

26

27

28

27

26

27

24

25

26

27

25

Item Number 
of Poles

PCS/Box 
A

GW/CTNS(KG)PCB/Carton

GT128-5.0

PCS/Box 
B

1300

1100

875

775

650

600

525

475

425

425

350

350

325

300

275

225

225

225

225

200

200

6000

4800

5200

4400

3500

3100

2600

2400

2100

1900

1700

1700

1400

1400

1300

1200

1100

1100

900

900

900

900

800


